
If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.
We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

ROASTS
With roast potatoes, glazed parsnips & carrots, braised red cabbage, seasonal greens, Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Sirloin of beef, horseradish sauce

Pork loin, apple sauce

Half roast chicken 

Vegetable nut roast, chestnut stuffing

Children's roast

22.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

half price

Triple-cooked chips

Pigs in blankets

Parmesan fries  

SIDES
5.00

6.00

5.50

Buttered chard

Yorkies & gravy

Cauliflower cheese

5.00

4.00

6.00

Balfour fish & chips mushy peas, pickled onion, tartar sauce, triple-cooked chips*

Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem lettuce, gherkin, tomato relish, fries

Pan-roasted hake, samphire, pink fir potatoes, brown butter

Red onion & goats cheese tart, roasted celeriac, balsamic jus

18.50

18.00

22.00

18.00

MAINS

Autumn Sundays
At The Ship Inn

STARTERS
Soup of the day, baked bread & butter (veo)

Burrata, chimichurri, honey apricots, toasted almonds (v)

Smoked haddock & Ashmore Scotch egg, sauce gribiche

Chargrilled harissa chicken skewer, mint yoghurt

8.50

9.00

9.50

9.00

NIBBLES
Artisan bread & butter

Selection of homemade pickles

Marinated olives

6.00

5.00

5.50

Smoked nuts

Autumn root crisps

Moon’s Green beer sticks

5.50

4.50

6.00

Support
A LOCAL CHARITY

*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Rye Food Bank.
Ask our team for further details.

www.theshipinnrye.com | @theshipinnrye


