# Autumn Sundays At The Ship Inn

N	R	B	FS
	.,		 

Artisan bread & butter	6.00	Smoked nuts	5.50
Selection of homemade pickles	5.00	Autumn root crisps	4.50
Marinated olives	5.50	Moon's Green beer sticks	6.00

# **STARTERS**

Soup of the day, baked bread & butter (veo)	8.50
Burrata, chimichurri, honey apricots, toasted almonds (v)	9.00
Smoked haddock & Ashmore Scotch egg, sauce gribiche	9.50
Chargrilled harissa chicken skewer, mint yoghurt	9.00

### MAINS

Balfour fish & chips mushy peas, pickled onion, tartar sauce, triple-cooked chips*	18.50
Double cheeseburger, two 4oz patties, brioche bun, baby gem lettuce, gherkin, tomato relish, fries	18.00
Pan-roasted hake, samphire, pink fir potatoes, brown butter	22.00
Red onion & goats cheese tart, roasted celeriac, balsamic jus	18.00

### **ROASTS**

With roast potatoes, glazed parsnips & carrots, braised red cabbage, seasonal greens, Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Sirloin of beef, horseradish sauce	22.00
Pork loin, apple sauce	19.00
Half roast chicken	18.00
Vegetable nut roast, chestnut stuffing	18.00
Children's roast	half price

# **SIDES**

Triple-cooked chips	5.00	Buttered chard	5.00
Pigs in blankets	6.00	Yorkies & gravy	4.00
Parmesan fries	5.50	Cauliflower cheese	6.00



\*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Rye Food Bank.

Ask our team for further details.

#### www.theshipinnrye.com | @theshipinnrye

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.

We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

